
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 10 By Councillor Webber for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 11 March 2021 

  Can the Convener please indicate the following given that 

the report provided to Governance, Risk and Best Value 

Committee does not provide the data: 

Question (1) How many open road repair issues are there across the city 

in TOTAL as of 28 Feb 2021? 

a) By Ward or postal code if not possible 

b) When were they logged? (date) 

c) How were the logged? (eg Online, email, elected 

member) 

d) What is the mean time for an initial repair? 

e) What is the median time for an initial repair? 

f) What is the mode time for an initial repair? 

 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What proportion of completed repairs present for re-repairs 

in TOTAL and then…? 

a) What is the mean time for re-repair to present itself? 

b) What is the median time for a re-repair to present? 

c) What is the mode time for a re-repair to present? 

d) What is the mean time for re-repair to be repaired? 

e) What is the median time for a re-repair to be repaired? 

f) What is the mode time for a re-repair to be repaired? 

Answer (2)  



Question (3) In relation to the TOTAL number of repairs required for each 

original issue reported: 

a) What is the mean number of repairs carried out for 

each original open issue? 

b) What is the median number of repairs carried out for 

each original open issue? 

c) What is the mode number of repairs carried out for 

each original open issue? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) How long is it anticipated it will take to carry out ALL the 

open repairs / re-repairs? 

Answer (4)  

 
 


